
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校横浜 6 156.77 84.27 73.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 3.48 12.983 3 4 4 4

2 3F 5.30 1.77 7.074 4 3 3 3

3 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 0.53 13.33-1 1 0 1 1

4 3A 8.00 2.40 10.402 3 4 3 3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 4 2 3

8 3F!+3T ! 10.45 X 0.71 11.162 0 3 1 1

9 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X 0.39 8.312 0 1 1 0

10 3Lo 5.39 X 1.31 6.703 3 2 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

71.46 84.27

Skating Skills 2.00 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.006.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.427.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.337.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

73.50

演技時間:  -1.00

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 5 149.61 83.93 66.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+3T 13.70 2.53 16.233 3 2 2 4

3 4T 9.50 2.53 12.033 3 1 2 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 0 3

5 3A+2T 9.30 1.87 11.173 2 1 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 2 2 2 2

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

10 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X 0.59 9.061 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

77.90 83.93

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.256.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.756.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.676.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.926.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25

66.68

転倒:  -1.00
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3 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 4 99.03 46.05 52.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -2 -4 -3 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 -1 0 0

4 3A 8.00 -2.67 5.33-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

8 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.06 8.322 2 2 2 1

9 3F+3T< < 9.53 X -1.24 8.29-3 -1 0 -3 -3

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.86 9.772 3 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.17 2.801 2 0 1 0

47.43 46.05

Skating Skills 2.00 5.586.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.335.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.335.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.175.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

52.98

4 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 3 89.27 45.61 44.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.60 6.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 10.70 0.00 10.701 -1 0 0 0

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.18 6.420 -1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 3 1 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.300 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2T 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 1 0 0

51.65 45.61

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

44.66

転倒:  -1.00
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5 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秀明英光高校 1 81.70 35.36 46.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 2 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 1 0 -1 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.221 1 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 2 1 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.20 -0.14 4.060 0 0 -1 -1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

33.95 35.36

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.584.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

46.34

6 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 71.18 27.70 44.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu<<+2S << 5.60 -1.15 4.45-1 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -2 -2 -4

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.17 2.801 2 1 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.761 1 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

32.16 27.70

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

44.48

転倒:  -1.00
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